
 2024 Orangetheory NZ Open Water Swimming Championships
Official Results

Event 1 - Men's 10km (Open)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Alex Dunkley Roskill Swimming Club Male Open 02:01:39 2

2 Louis Clark North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 02:02:57 1

3 Larn Hamblyn-Ough Coast Swimming Club Male Open 02:09:38 3

4 Ben Isles Aquagym Swimming Club Male Open 02:10:10 4

5 Riley Taylor Swim Timaru Male Open 02:12:36 6

6 Ben Smith Selwyn Swim Club Male Open 02:21:42 5

Event 2 - Women's 10km (Open)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Ruby Heath Neptune & Swim Dunedin Female Open 02:10:47 32

2 Talitha McEwan Mt Maunganui Swimming Club Female Open 02:13:28 33

3 Neve Tassicker Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimming Club Female Open 02:16:15 38

4 Emilia Finer Neptune & Swim Dunedin Female Open 02:17:48 30

5 Caitlin O'Reilly North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 02:21:50 35

6 Abbey Smale Wharenui Swimming Club Female Open 02:22:11 36

7 Holly Smith Selwyn Swim Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:26:25 37

8 Rory Gordon Wharenui Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:29:52 31

9 Hayley McIntyre St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:43:13 34

10 Madeline Hobo Stratford Flyers Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 2:44:55 39

Event 2 - Girl's 10km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Holly Smith Selwyn Swim Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:26:25 37

2 Rory Gordon Wharenui Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:29:52 31

3 Hayley McIntyre St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:43:13 34

4 Madeline Hobo Stratford Flyers Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 2:44:55 39

Event 3 - Boy's 7.5km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Jack Potier Coast Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:34:23 13

2 Ethan Stocks Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:35:02 15

3 Kinnon Broekhuizen Hamilton Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 01:37:57 7

4 Kevin Zhang Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:38:15 17

5 Daniel Kregting Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:39:26 11

6 Michael Smith SwimZone Racing Male 15 - 17 Years 01:43:07 14

7 Josiah Joyce St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 1:45:12 18

8 Ollie Kennett Levin Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:46:35 9

9 Harry Pool Taupo Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:51:21 12

10 Corne Diener St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:54:06 8

Event 3 - Boy's 7.5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Marcell Kepess Tasman Swim Club Male 13 - 14 Years 01:49:31 10

2 Enoch Wu Coast Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 02:16:38 16

Event 4 - Girl's 7.5km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Sophie Hay Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 01:38:17 23

2 Olivia Bates Howick Pakuranga Female 15 - 17 Years 01:38:50 20

3 Marina Nadilo Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:49:30 25

4 Eliana Brown Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:51:56 21

5 Sophie Pahl Tasman Swim Club Female 15 - 17 Years 02:01:47 26

Event 4 - Girl's 7.5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Milla Heal Palmerston North Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 02:36:57 24

Event 5 - Men's 5km (Open)
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Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Blair Helms North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 01:01:50 54

2 Nick Cowen North Shore Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:06:52 51

3 Bevan Jacobs Heretaunga Sundevils Male Open 01:06:56 56

4 Dominic Fawkner Mt Maunganui Swimming Club Male Open 01:07:01 52

5 Ben Isles Aquagym Swimming Club Male Open 01:08:18 44

6 Samuel Poching North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 01:08:52 59

7 Caign Boonen St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:09:01 43

8 Tyler Lushkott United Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 1:09:32 57

9 John Quirk North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 01:10:00 61

10 Quinn Boyle Hamilton Aquatics Male Open 01:11:42 47

11 Yoichi Chan Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:11:49 49

12 Neo Urlich St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:12:21 65

13 Alex Gibson Aquagym Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 01:13:43 53

14 Ryleigh McEwan Mt Maunganui Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:16:52 58

15 Kain Chapman Waterhole Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:16:54 50

16 Ashish Bavihal Roskill Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 01:18:03 41

17 Remy Burns Pukekohe Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:18:56 48

18 Lachlan Shirreffs Hamilton Aquatics Male 13 - 14 Years 01:19:22 62

19 Brathan Balsom Matamata Swim Club Male 15 - 17 Years 1:22:00 40

20 Gary Yuan Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:23:10 63

21 Zac Bowie Aquagym Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:25:22 46

Event 5 - Boy's 5km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Nick Cowen North Shore Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:06:52 51

2 Caign Boonen St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:09:01 43

3 Yoichi Chan Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:11:49 49

4 Neo Urlich St Paul's Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:12:21 65

5 Ryleigh McEwan Mt Maunganui Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:16:52 58

6 Kain Chapman Waterhole Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:16:54 50

7 Remy Burns Pukekohe Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:18:56 48

8 Brathan Balsom Matamata Swim Club Male 15 - 17 Years 1:22:00 40

9 Gary Yuan Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:23:10 63

10 Zac Bowie Aquagym Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 01:25:22 46

Event 5 - Boy's 5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Tyler Lushkott United Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 1:09:32 57

2 Alex Gibson Aquagym Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 01:13:43 53

3 Ashish Bavihal Roskill Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 01:18:03 41

4 Lachlan Shirreffs Hamilton Aquatics Male 13 - 14 Years 01:19:22 62

Event 6 - Women's 5km (Open)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Ariella Riley Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 01:10:24 97

2 Tessa Scott St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 01:10:29 98

3 Emilia Finer Neptune & Swim Dunedin Female Open 01:10:29 80

4 Maia Adams Raumati Swimming Club Female Open 01:10:45 81

5 Maeve McDonnell Howick Pakuranga Female 13 - 14 Years 01:11:08 93

6 Caitlin O'Reilly North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 01:12:21 85

7 Ruby Heath Neptune & Swim Dunedin Female Open 01:12:51 82

8 Tori Grout North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 01:12:54 99

9 Sophia Maltai-Spence Liz van Welie Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:14:35 92

10 Kahlea Norris Hamilton Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:17:09 94

11 Gemma Hay Hamilton Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:17:20 88

12 Lani Jarrett St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 01:24:06 91

13 Isabelle Blackmore St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:24:06 84

14 Emma Fletcher St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:24:12 87

15 Neave Hills Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 01:25:18 89

16 Emily Burdett Mt Wellington Swimming Female 15 - 17 Years 01:32:56 86

17 Brooke Jackson Papamoa Female 13 - 14 Years 90

Megan Price St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years OTL 96

Event 6 - Girl's 5km (15 - 17 Years)
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Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Ariella Riley Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 01:10:24 97

2 Isabelle Blackmore St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:24:06 84

3 Emma Fletcher St Paul's Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 01:24:12 87

4 Neave Hills Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 01:25:18 89

5 Emily Burdett Mt Wellington Swimming Female 15 - 17 Years 01:32:56 86

Event 6 - Girl's 5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Tessa Scott St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 01:10:29 98

2 Maeve McDonnell Howick Pakuranga Female 13 - 14 Years 01:11:08 93

3 Sophia Maltai-Spence Liz van Welie Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:14:35 92

4 Kahlea Norris Hamilton Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:17:09 94

5 Gemma Hay Hamilton Aquatics Female 13 - 14 Years 01:17:20 88

6 Lani Jarrett St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 01:24:06 91

7 Brooke Jackson Papamoa Female 13 - 14 Years 90

Megan Price St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years OTL 96

Event 7 - Men's 2.5km (Open)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Harrison Cooke North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 00:32:32 145

2 Ethan Stocks Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:33:23 155

3 Ivan Abele Taupo Swimming Club Male Open 140

4 Riley McGirr Kiwi West Aquatics Male Open 00:34:46 199

5 Josh Carroll Kiwi West Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:34:47 143

6 Jack Kennett Levin Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:35:08 159

7 Ben Isles Aquagym Swimming Club Male Open 00:35:19 144

8 Charles Jessen Kiwi West Aquatics Male 13 - 14 Years 00:35:40 149

9 Orlando Hardie Hamilton Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:35:55 147

10 James Heap St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:38:57 148

11 Simiosi Tukia St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 158

12 Kain Chapman Waterhole Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:39:45 150

13 David Beck Club 37 Male Multi-Class 00:40:30 161

14 Graysen Elliott Hamilton Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:40:44 146

15 Ryan Laurence Dannevirke Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:41:32 152

16 Milan Burns Pukekohe Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:41:50 142

17 George Skinner Kiwi West Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:42:08 153

18 Tate Pichon Club 37 Male Multi-Class 00:45:49 160

19 Guy Harrison Heretaunga Sundevils Male Multi-Class 00:46:38 162

20 Sheehan Peris Waterhole Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 156

Event 7 - Men's 2.5km (Multi-Class)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 David Beck Club 37 Male Multi-Class 00:40:30 161

2 Tate Pichon Club 37 Male Multi-Class 00:45:49 160

3 Guy Harrison Heretaunga Sundevils Male Multi-Class 00:46:38 162

Event 7 - Boy's 2.5km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Ethan Stocks Roskill Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:33:23 155

2 Josh Carroll Kiwi West Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:34:47 143

3 Orlando Hardie Hamilton Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:35:55 147

4 Kain Chapman Waterhole Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:39:45 150

5 Graysen Elliott Hamilton Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:40:44 146

6 Ryan Laurence Dannevirke Swimming Club Male 15 - 17 Years 00:41:32 152

7 George Skinner Kiwi West Aquatics Male 15 - 17 Years 00:42:08 153

Event 7 - Boy's 2.5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Jack Kennett Levin Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:35:08 159

2 Charles Jessen Kiwi West Aquatics Male 13 - 14 Years 00:35:40 149

3 James Heap St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:38:57 148

4 Simiosi Tukia St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 158

5 Milan Burns Pukekohe Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 00:41:50 142
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6 Sheehan Peris Waterhole Swimming Club Male 13 - 14 Years 156

Event 8 - Women's 2.5km (Open)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Rebecca Meder (V) North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 00:33:14 163

1 Chloe Peters Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:35:59 184

2 Nicola Lovell Blenheim Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:37:12 178

3 Evie Skidmore Trojans Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:37:17 188

4 Indiana Riley Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:37:33 187

5 Emilia Finer Neptune & Swim Dunedin Female Open 00:37:42 180

6 Pippa Mihaka Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:38:01 181

7 Caitlin O'Reilly North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 00:38:39 185

8 Liv Taylor North Shore Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:38:45 190

9 Mingmae Yang Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:39:29 197

10 Keshia Linyard Tasman Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:39:29 176

11 McKenzie Rowlands Aquabladz New Plymouth Female 15 - 17 Years 00:40:00 198

12 Nia Linyard Tasman Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:40:50 177

13 Agatha Doggett Kiwi West Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:05 200

14 Izzy Brown Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:09 173

15 Scarlett Wadham Carterton Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:30 182

16 Quinn Pike St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:33 186

17 Isabella Evans Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:37 196

18 Charlotte Bowskill Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:53 171

19 Ruby Bailey Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:58 164

20 Maddie Howorth Levin Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 195

21 Lome Strydom Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 189

22 Lyric Aish-Brough St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:43:01 193

23 Addison Welch St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:43:31 192

24 Samantha Alderton St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:44:36 170

25 Teana Rangihika Thames Swim Club Female 13 - 14 Years 194

26 Seren Evans Kiwi West Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:48:14 175

Duyen Tran Roskill Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years DQ 191

Event 8 - Girl's 2.5km (15 - 17 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Chloe Peters Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:35:59 184

2 Evie Skidmore Trojans Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:37:17 188

3 Indiana Riley Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:37:33 187

4 Pippa Mihaka Hamilton Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:38:01 181

5 Liv Taylor North Shore Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:38:45 190

6 Keshia Linyard Tasman Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:39:29 176

7 McKenzie Rowlands Aquabladz New Plymouth Female 15 - 17 Years 00:40:00 198

8 Agatha Doggett Kiwi West Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:05 200

9 Isabella Evans Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:37 196

10 Charlotte Bowskill Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 00:41:53 171

11 Maddie Howorth Levin Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 195

12 Lome Strydom Pukekohe Swimming Club Female 15 - 17 Years 189

13 Seren Evans Kiwi West Aquatics Female 15 - 17 Years 00:48:14 175

Event 8 - Girl's 2.5km (13 - 14 Years)

Place Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Nicola Lovell Blenheim Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:37:12 178

2 Mingmae Yang Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:39:29 197

3 Nia Linyard Tasman Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:40:50 177

4 Izzy Brown Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:09 173

5 Scarlett Wadham Carterton Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:30 182

6 Quinn Pike St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:33 186

7 Ruby Bailey Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:41:58 164

8 Lyric Aish-Brough St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:43:01 193

9 Addison Welch St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:43:31 192

10 Samantha Alderton St Peter's Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years 00:44:36 170

11 Teana Rangihika Thames Swim Club Female 13 - 14 Years 194

Duyen Tran Roskill Swimming Club Female 13 - 14 Years DQ 191

Event 9 - Men's 4 x 1km Relay (Open)
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Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Roskill Swimming Club Roskill Swimming Club Male Open 0:47:12 110

2 North Shore B North Shore Swimming Club Male Open 0:47:32 109

Event 9 - Boy's 4 x 1km Relay (13 - 16 Years)

Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 St Paul's D St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 16 Years 0:51:25 103

2 St Paul's C St Paul's Swimming Club Male 13 - 16 Years 1:01:00 102

Event 10 - Women's 4 x 1km Relay (Open)

Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Hamilton Aquatics Hamilton Aquatics Female Open 0:51:36 106

2 North Shore C (V) North Shore Swimming Club Female Open 0:52:43 107

Event 10 - Girl's 4 x 1km Relay (13 - 16 Years)

Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 St Paul's B St Paul's Swimming Club Female 13 - 16 Years 0:57:41 101

2 Dannevirke Swimming Club Dannevirke Swimming Club Female 13 - 16 Years 0:59:46 100

Event 11 - Mixed 4 x 1km Relay (Open)

Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 St Paul's A St Paul's Swimming Club Mixed Open 0:56:31 111

Event 11 - Mixed 4 x 1km Relay (13 - 16 Years)

Place Team Name Club Gender Age Group Time SNZ Number

1 Levin Swimming Club Levin Swimming Club Mixed 13 - 16 Years 0:57:34 104

2 Pukekohe Swimming Club Pukekohe Swimming Club Mixed 13 - 16 Years 1:01:04 105
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